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Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY SYMBOL UNIT BID ASK

United States dollar EE=  UsD / KHR 1 4033 4072
China Yuan B v /kHr 1 629 636
European Euro Bl EUR/ KHR 1 4818 4866
British Pound Sk csr/kHR 1 5638 5695
Thai Baht m— THB/KHR 1 125 126
Japanese Yen @] JPY / KHR 100 3705 3742
Korean Won @, KRW/KHR 100 355 359

ﬁm . https://www.nbc.ore.kh/english/economic research/exchange rate.php
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DATE

13 Jul

12 Jul

11 Jul

10 Jul

09 Jul

08 Jul

07 Jul

Gold Price (KHR)

GOLD OUNCE

7,389,865.72

7,369,257.20

7,338,100.59

7,353,679.67

7,380,681.15

7,354,437.61

7,340,012.58

GRAM K24

237,616.26

236,953.61

235,951.79

236,452.72

237,320.94

236,477.09

236,013.27

GRAM K22

217,797.40

217,190.01

216,271.75

216,730.91

217,526.71

216,753.25

216,328.10

GRAM K21

207,872.45

207,292.75

206,416.33

206,854.56

207,614.10

206,875.88

206,470.11

i - https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

DATE
14 Jul
13 Jul
12 Jul
09 Jul
08 Jul
07 Jul
06 Jul

CSX Index

547.46
550.57
547.31
538.31
533.64
525.65
526.78

fian - http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

CURRENT INDEX

%CHANGE
- 0.56
+ 0.60
« 1.67
« 0.88
« 0.11
« 1.29
- 1.07

Petroleum prices in Cambodia

Petroleum Type DIESEL
PRICE 3,250R

i - http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

REGULAR

3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

Deposits KHR (%) USD (%)
Reserved Requirement N/A N/A
Capital Guarantee 3.00 0.04

fisn - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest_rate.php

Superware THAILAND

uninenderomsaine

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

N

SUPER

4,200R

KHR (%)
6.00

BANPU Bangkok Bank

USD (%)

8.00

FAN

MITR PHOL
GROUP
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